Royal 3inc.

Bill to: VOLUME LOGISTICS LLC 2415 GOLD CORNELIA HWY, Gainesville, GA, 30501 Invoice Date: 06/11/2024 Invoice #: 0856860 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/11/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/10/2024		3160 Shop Rd, Columbia, SC 29209 - 231 Enterprise Dr, Newport News, VA 23603			
			1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00

TOTAL	
\$1,300.00	Ï

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Volume Logistics LLC 2261 Plunkett Rd. Conyers, GA 30012											1
404-935-90		-				Lo	oad Confir	mation		08568	60
Carrier: Date:	ROYA CHIC 06/10		С	IL	60638			Contact: Phone: Fax:	Joey 321-465-5667		
Order	Order: Miles: Temp:		0856860 383.0					Commodity: Weight: Trailer:	44880.0		
	BOL	:	2591	136				Reference:	D05-147		
	PU 1	Nam Addi			Anthony Brev Shop Rd	ving		Date:	06/10/2024 1200		
				COLU	MBIA	SC	29209				
	SO 2	SO 2 Name: Address:			S Dan Daniel nterprise Dr	Dist	ribution Cent	er Date:	06/11/2024 1000		
				NEWF	ORT NEWS	VA	23603				
Payment		Carr	ier Fre	eight Pa	iy:		\$1,300.00				
	Total Carrier Pay:						\$1,300.00				
Carrier Ins	truction	s and	Requi	rement	s: This forn	1 mu	st be compl	eted and return	ned before driver can b	e loaded.	

. . . . . . . . . . .

Attention: Randy Clark

Invoice, signed bills and rate conf should be emailed to ap@volumelogisticsllc.com within 48 hours of delivery.

If the carrier uses the carrier rate confirmation as the BOL, they will be charged a \$250 fee.

Lumper receipts must be turned in within 24 hours of delivery to be approved.

OS&D issues must be reported while at the Receiver. If not reported, carrier will be held responsible.

All delays in transit need to be communicated with Volume Logistics immediately. Available 24/7-365. Do not hesitate to call.

Drivers must call at least 1 call daily or you will be subject to a Non-Communication Fee of no less than \$50/day

Driver must report detention 1 hour after arrival to shipper/receiver.

Driver must arrive on time to appointment at shipper/receiver to be considered for detention.

Detention Policy: The first 2 hours after appointment are free any time after that is payable to the carrier at \$25/hour up to \$150. Driver late for Pick ups or Deliveries and neglects to inform Volume Logistics of the issue you may be subject to a fee no less than \$75 DRIVER MUST ARRIVE TO APPOINTMENT ON TIME TO QUALIFY FOR DETENTION

Please Sign: Joey Cimbaljevic

(X) Accept ( ) Decline Driver Name: Rene Driver Cell: 813-369-2692 Driver Email: Tractor #: 729 Trailer #: 94926



	5/30/20	024	States lat	1	B	ILL OF L	ADING		Page 1 of	1
Addres City/Sta Contac Phone:	MARK A s: 3160 ate/Zip: t: CYNT 839-895 cbrown@	SHOP F COLUM HIA BR -4132 o	RD IBIA, SC OWN Ifc. 803-4	29206 139-9894 c			MAB SO # SHIPMEN	BER: MABAAF25911 <b>: S720156</b> ID: 2591136 ER: 0063370275	136	
Addres	DAN DA ss: 231 E ate/Zip: N	NTERP	DC AAFE PRISE DF RT NEW	R S, VA 2360	3	: 1059902	CARRIER N Trailer num Seal number SCAC: VO		тісs 75	
Addres	AAFES I s: PO B ate/Zip:	LOGIST	ICS ATT 202	N: LG-T/FB	BILL TO A			RO BAR COD	E SPACE	
DECU	AL INSTR		NS.			USA	Freight Cha	arge Terms: CollectX		
MARK GERME LINGEN WHSE	FOR: ERSHEIM NFELDER	DC-113 STR BL	39909 _DG 79			SCAG Tipins Inteller Sect & Const	(check box)	Master Bill of Ladin underlying Bills of L		
HANDL	ING UNIT	PAC	KAGE	ENERGY OFFICE OF		CARRIER INFORM	MODITY DE	SCRIPTION	LTL O	NLY
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE	WEIGHT (IN LBS)	H.M. (X)	Commodities requiring spe marked and paci	icial or additional care or at kaged as to ensure safe tra	ention in handling or stowing must be so nsportation with ordinary care.	NMFC #	CLAS
			CASES		105 C.S. KS	WHITE CLAW	LELAVOR CO	LECTION		
20	PALLET	208	CAULO	the second and	1000					Sec. a.
20	PALLET	1768	CASES			CAYMAN JAC	K MARGARI			
20	PALLET						K MARGARI			
20	PALLET	1768				CAYMAN JAC	K MARGARI		RECEIVI	NG
20	PALLET	1768				CAYMAN JAC	K MARGARI		RECEIVI STAMP S	
20	PALLET	1768				CAYMAN JAC	CK MARGARI			
	PALLET	1768 72				CAYMAN JAC MIKES VARIE	LIQUOR*	TA 12PK		
20 Where the ra	te is dependent	1768 72 2048 on value, ship		44,880 red to state specific	ally in writin	CAYMAN JAC MIKES VARIE *CLASS VI	CK MARGARI	TA 12PK		
20 Where the ra geclared val The agreed	te is dependent ue of the property or declared value	1768 72 2048 on value, ship as follows: a of the prope	opers are requi	red to state specific ily stated by the shi	ipper to be r	CAYMAN JAC MIKES VARIE *CLASS VI	CK MARGARI TY 12PK LIQUOR* GRAND TC COD An Fee T	TA 12PK TAL Tount: \$ Customer check acce	STAMP S	SPAC
20 Where the re sectared value The agreed NOTE L RECEIVED,	te is dependent word the property or declared valve per Liability Lin subject to individ	2048 on value, ship as follows: a of the proper nitation f aally determin	opers are requi enty is specifica for loss o ned rates or co	red to state specific lly stated by the sh r damage in ntracts that have be	this sh	CAYMAN JAC MIKES VARIE *CLASS VI ng the agreed or not exceeding joment may be a	CK MARGARI TY 12PK LIQUOR* GRAND TC COD An Fee T applicable. Se	TA 12PK TAL TAL ount: \$ erms: Collect: □ Customer check acce e 49 U.S.C. □ 14706(c) ot make delivery of this shipe	STAMP S Prepaid: D ptable: D (1)(A) and (B).	EPAC

Kimberry Robinson June 11,2024